
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNS 

No. 
23 
07 
93 
30 
77 
12 
09 
2 

131 
33 

173 
42 
22 
80 
13 
02 
97 
10 
27 
17 
3 

53 
24 
31 

165 

Class 
T1 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
T1 
T1 
GTX 
GT1 
GT2 
T2 
T1 
T2 
GT3 
GT2 
T1 
T2 
AS 
T2 
GT2 
STU 
STU 
GT2 
T2 
AS 
STU 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

3 

1 

5 

2 

1 

4 

6 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

5 

2 

3 

Name 

Hugh Stewart 

Dan Bloom 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Zachary Kelly 

Stephen Tise 

Christina Lam 

Chris Outzen 

Ted Sullivan 

A. Sterling Cole 

Darius Trinka 

Murat Mark Ketenci 

Michael Lavigne 

James Ashe 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Michael Saia 

Daniel Preston 

Jason Smith 

Bob Demers 

Scott Simpson 

Whitfield Gregg 

Edward Werry 

Douglas Brown 

Tony Lewis 

Kelly Lubash 

Eric Thompson 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.390 

1:15.979 

1:15.985 

1:16.024 

1:16.079 

1:16.465 

1:16.934 

1:17.381 

1:17.524 

1:17.610 

1:17.980 

1:18.040 

1:18.056 

1:19.162 

1:19.675 

1:19.838 

1:21.051 

1:21.390 

1:22.251 

1:24.155 

1:24.167 

1:24.412 

1:24.962 

1:26.059 

In Session 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

2nd Overall Time 

1:15.438 

1:16.181 

1:15.991 

1:16.032 

1:16.553 

1:16.620 

1:17.207 

1:18.047 

1:18.482 

1:17.812 

1:18.268 

1:18.257 

1:18.452 

1:19.938 

1:20.373 

1:20.091 

1:21.329 

1:21.401 

1:22.624 

1:24.448 

1:24.321 

1:24.541 

1:24.988 

1:26.393 

2nd Session 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 2 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Qual 1 

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Race 1 #19-M-616

Sponsor 

Tool & Equipment Connection

Precision Motorsports  RSTPe

Direct Tire 

Hi-Speed Motorsports  Hoosie

Big Boys Toys 

Built To Apex  GLoc  RedLine 

rabidwraps | Direct Tire | Lar

3D Autoworks 

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoo

Dependable Energy hoosier ti

MCRacing 

AR RACING / XTechnology Glo

NESS 

CarboTech Brake Pads  Mid-W

Flatout Motorsports 

Maximum Attack Motorsports

Active Autowerke  Turner Mot

Taknology. M+A Auto Service

FORGE Motorsport / Flatout M

Make-Model 

2003 BMW M3/whi

Ford Boss Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3/Orange 

Ford Mustang GT/G

BMW M3/White 

Ford Mustang FP35

Chevrolet Camaro/

Mazda RX7/Yellow 

Nissan 350Z/Red 

BMW M3/Red 

Ford Mustang GT/S

Mazda RX-7/white/

Porsche 944 Turbo/

BMW E90M3/Red 

Nissan 370Z/Black 

Ford Mustang/Black

Chevrolet Camaro/W

Porsche 911 RSR/B

Mazda Miata/Black 

Honda Civic/Black 

BMW 325is/Blue 

Chevrolet Camaro/

Chevy Camaro/yello

Toyota ST165/WHI
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New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 6 - GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,T2,STU,GTX 

Race 2 Grid 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

New England Region SCCA
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

"New England Majors @ TSMP" Sanction 19-M-6165
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
23 
30 
93 
07 
77 
33 

165 
13 

131 
10 
27 
97 
24 
31 
09 
42 
2 

17 
53 
12 

173 

80 
22 
3 

02 
165 

Class 
T1 
T1 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
T2 
STU 
T1 
GT2 
T2 
GT2 
AS 
T2 
AS 
GTX 
T2 
GT1 
STU 
GT2 
T1 
T1 

GT2 
GT3 
STU 
T2 
T1 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
5 
5 
6 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Hugh Stewart 
Zachary Kelly 
Glenn Kurkjian 
Dan Bloom 
Stephen Tise 
Darius Trinka 
Eric Thompson 
Michael Saia 
A. Sterling Cole 
Bob Demers 
Scott Simpson 
Jason Smith 
Tony Lewis 
Kelly Lubash 
Chris Outzen 
Michael Lavigne 
Ted Sullivan 
Whitfield Gregg 
Douglas Brown 
Christina Lam 
Murat Mark Ketenci 

Maurizio Cerasoli 
James Ashe 
Edward Werry 
Daniel Preston 
Eric Thompson 

Region
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NNJ 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
WDC 
NER 

NER 
NER 
SJR 
NER 
NNJ 

Member_ID
342725 
222249_5 
519028 
455885 
514731 
520740 
333801 
471590 
426981 
288891_1 
502033 
251634 
474325 
230595 
399418 
249607 
15988 
360035 
434666 
454740 
465802 

341191 
428286 
418073 
483841 
333801 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
17 
26 
12 
12 
2 
1 

26 

Diff 

2.726 
12.837 
14.282 
21.439 
37.332 

1:27.698 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
9 Laps 
34.870 

14 Laps 
14 Laps 
24 Laps 
25 Laps 
32.958 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:15.585 
1:15.752 
1:16.817 
1:16.179 
1:16.974 
1:18.003 
1:19.208 
1:21.173 
1:18.966 
1:20.718 
1:20.770 
1:21.085 
1:22.404 
1:24.864 
1:18.698 
1:17.730 
1:18.246 
1:25.141 
1:46.916 
2:00.904 
1:17.248 

Make-Model 
2003 BMW M3/white 
BMW M3/Orange 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06/yello
Ford Boss Mustang/Black 
Ford Mustang GT/Grey 
Nissan 350Z/Red 
Toyota ST165/WHITE 
BMW E90M3/Red 
Mazda RX7/Yellow 
Chevrolet Camaro/White 
Porsche 911 RSR/Blue/Red 
Ford Mustang/Black/Silver 
Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Chevy Camaro/yellow 
Ford Mustang FP350S/White
Ford Mustang GT/Silver 
Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Mazda Miata/Black 
BMW 325is/Blue 
BMW M3/White 
BMW M3/Red 

Porsche 944 Turbo/orange 
Mazda RX-7/white/org/gree
Honda Civic/Black 
Nissan 370Z/Black 
Toyota ST165/WHITE 

Sponsor 

Precision Motorsports  RSTP
Tool & Equipment Connectio

Direct Tire 
rabidwraps | Direct Tire | La
FORGE Motorsport / Flatout 
AR RACING / XTechnology G
Built To Apex  GLoc  RedLine
CarboTech Brake Pads  Mid-W

Taknology. M+A Auto Servic

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Ho
Big Boys Toys 
Flatout Motorsports 
Active Autowerke  Turner Mo
Hi-Speed Motorsports  Hoos
3D Autoworks 

MCRacing 
Dependable Energy hoosier 
Maximum Attack Motorsport
NESS 
FORGE Motorsport / Flatout 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time 42min 46sec 
Time Prov 17:35, Time Final 23:20 
Car #42 moved to last in class due to restrictor plate violation per GCR 9.1.9.2 
Car #173 moved to last in class per SOM action per GCR 6.11.1.A 
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Margin of Victory 
2.726 

Avg. Speed 
64.425 

Best Lap Tm 
1:15.585 

Best Speed 
80.968 

Best Lap by 
23 - Hugh Stewart 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 6 - GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,T2,STU,GTX 

Race 2 #19-M-6165 

Race started at 16:47:05 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/14/2019 04:40 PM 

New England Region SCCA
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

"New England Majors @ TSMP" Sanction 19-M-6165
Official Results


